

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 870 by Representative Stokes

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 5, line 6, following "of" and before "means" change "Financial Statement" to
3 "financial statement"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 9, line 27, following "of" and before "years" change "18" to "eighteen"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 10, line 11, following "of" and before "application" change "one's" to "his"